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Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  251 C01 2116 Financial Actg Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Oliver,Thomas W

Class Enrl Cap:38 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  251 W01 2117 Financial Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Allgeier,Catherine Marie

Class Enrl Cap:51 Class Enrl Tot:56 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  252 C01 2118 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Oliver,Thomas W

Class Enrl Cap:42 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  252 C02 2119 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Oliver,Thomas W

Class Enrl Cap:43 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  252 C03 2120 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Allgeier,Catherine Marie

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:43 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  252 V01 2121 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 415 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Allgeier,Catherine Marie

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  252 W01 2122 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pici,Frank

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:54 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-OCT-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 3 2

24-OCT-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 47 51
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ACTG  350 W01 2123 Inter Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  351 B01 2124 Actg Equities Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  351 C01 2125 Actg Equities Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  352 C01 2133 Cost Actg Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 111 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Allgeier,Catherine Marie

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  352 W01 2126 Cost Actg Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Allgeier,Catherine Marie

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:49 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  353 W01 2127 Federal Taxes Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:43 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  354 I01 2346 Auditing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag, Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  453 W01 2339 Prob Fed Tax Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hasselback,James

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ACTG  453G W01 2374 Prob Fed Tax Actg Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hasselback,James

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  461 W01 2130 International Actg Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:46 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 AH  101 V01 2011 Medical Terminology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Harancher,Christine

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 AH  101 W05V 1808 Medical Terminology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 AH  201 V01 2012 Introduction to Health Care Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: Tu Time: 09:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Harancher,Christine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 AH  301 W05V 1810 Research Method for Health SciLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Medi and Allied H 25 25

 
RESERVED FOR MEDICAL IMAGING STUDENTS AND BS IN ALLIED HEALTH LEADERSHIP STUDENTS

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 AH  401 W05V 1809 Allied Health Leader Capstone Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Medi and Allied H 25 17

 
RESERVED FOR MEDICAL IMAGING STUDENTS AND BS IN ALLIED HEALTH LEADERSHIP STUDENTS

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ANTH  211 C01 1480 Humans And Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  211 C02 1481 Humans And Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Occhipinti,Laurie A

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  211 C03 1482 Humans And Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Occhipinti,Laurie A

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  217 C01 1484 Intro to Archaeology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ANTH  262 C01 2184 Intro To Eng Lang Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0033(Anth262 C01/Eng 262 C01) - ENG 262(#1261)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  262 C02 2185 Intro To Eng Lang Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0034(Anth 262 C02/Eng 262 C02) - ENG 262(#1262)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  352 C01 2186 Topics In Folklore Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: MacDaniel,Elizabeth J

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0035(Anth 352 Eng 352)  - ENG 352(#1276)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ANTH  357 C01 1483 Aztec, Inca, & Their AncestorsLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ANTH  362 C01 1485 Hist and Meth of Anth Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Occhipinti,Laurie A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  364 C01 2283 American Voices Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0047(ANTH 364/ENG 353)  - ENG 353(#1277)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 APT  299 X01 1866 Applied Tech Field Training Field Studies 1 - 18  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Timothy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 APT  301 V01 2138 Issues in Applied Technology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 116 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Taylor,Timothy

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 APT  301 W05V 2139 Issues in Applied Technology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Timothy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  121 C01 1912 Foundation Drawing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 121 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor: Kuntz,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  124 C01 1901 Digital Art Foundations Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor: Franchino,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

By Permission of Instructor Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ART  125 C01 1917 Color And Design Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Boyle,Jeremy

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  126 C01 1899 3-D Design Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: B4 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

By Permission of Instructor Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  228 C01 1908 Intro to Jewelry Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: B11 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Open to non-majors
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  230 C01 1905 Intro to Ceramics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Ceramics Studio Room: STU Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  260 C01 1909 Intro To Painting Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 107 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Kuntz,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  280 C01 1898 Intro to Sculpture Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Foundry Room: SCLP Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0054(ART 280/380)  - ART 380(#2274)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 7 of 181
Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  330 C01 1906 Intermediate Ceramics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ceramics Studio Room: STU Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0039(ART 330/ART 431)  - ART 431(#1907)

 
Pre-req:  ART 230

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  351 C01 1914 Intermediate Graphic Design IILecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0040(ART 351/ART 451)  - ART 451(#1915)

 
Pre-req:  ART 250

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  355 C01 1913 Illustration Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0046(ART 355/ART 452)  - ART 452(#2281)

 
Pre-req:  ART 121

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  360 C01 1910 Intermediate Painting Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 107 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor: Kuntz,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0041(ART 360/ART461)  - ART 461(#1911)

 
Pre-req:  ART 260

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  370 C01 1902 Intermediate Printmaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 106 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Franchino,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0042(ART 370/ART471)  - ART 471(#1903)

 
Pre-req:  ART 270

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ART  380 C01 2274 Intermediate Sculpture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Foundry Room: SCLP Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0054(ART 280/380)  - ART 280(#1898)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  390 C01 2265 Intro Prog Visual Art & DesignLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Boyle,Jeremy

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  431 C01 1907 Advanced Ceramics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Ceramics Studio Room: STU Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0039(ART 330/ART 431)  - ART 330(#1906)

 
6 credits ART 330

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  451 C01 1915 Advanced Graphic Design Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0040(ART 351/ART 451)  - ART 351(#1914)

 
Pre-req:  ART 350, ART 351

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  452 C01 2281 Advanced Illustration Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0046(ART 355/ART 452)  - ART 355(#1913)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  461 C01 1911 Advanced Painting Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 107 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor: Kuntz,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0041(ART 360/ART461)  - ART 360(#1910)

 
Pre-req:  ART 360

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ART  471 C01 1903 Advanced Printmaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 106 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Franchino,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0042(ART 370/ART471)  - ART 370(#1902)

 
Pre-req:  Art 370

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  110 C01 1900 Visual Arts Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:43 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  110 C02 1916 Visual Arts Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 
Open to non-majors

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  110 W01C 1897 Visual Arts Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Vicky

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  110 W01W 1896 Visual Arts Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Vicky

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 23

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  111 C01 1904 Survey Of World Art Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: MW Time: 12:00pm - 01:15pm  Instructor: Franchino,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:54 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ARTH  414 C01 1894 Topics In Contemp Art Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Clark,Vicky

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Sophomore standing
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATE  206 CCA1 2286 AT Clinical Education II Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Abbott,Kristen

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-NOV-2014 Athletic Training 9 8

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATE  215 CCA1 2378 Evidence-Based Practice Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:16-JAN-2015 Athletic Training 9 7

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATE  265 CCA1 2100 Evaluative Tech II Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Thornton,James

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Athletic Training 9 8

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATE  265 CCA2 2101 Evaluative Tech II Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Thornton,James

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATE  306 CCA1 2287 AT Clinical Education IV Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Abbott,Kristen

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-NOV-2014 Athletic Training 9 6

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ATE  315 CCA1 2270 General Medical Assessment Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Athletic Training 6 6

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATE  401 CCA1 2284 Upper Extrem Eval Sport Med Lecture 1  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: M Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Chesterfield,Michael John

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-NOV-2014 Athletic Training 6 6

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATE  406 CCA1 2285 AT Clinical Education VI Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Chesterfield,Michael John

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-NOV-2014 Athletic Training 6 6

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATSW  102 C01 2384 Credit for Athletic Particip Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  150 C01 2107 Intro Athletic Training Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Chesterfield,Michael John

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  150 C02 2108 Intro Athletic Training Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: F Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Chesterfield,Michael John

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ATSW  350 C01 2112 Thy & Technique Of Coaching Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 203 Days: W Time: 10:00am - 11:40am  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 100 Days: W Time: 10:00am - 11:40am  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  365 C01 2115 Sport Leadership Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 205 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Cathcart,Randy D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  380 C01 2113 Found Of Sports In Amer Scty Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  407 C01 2109 Phys Found Of Coaching Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  409 C01 2111 Kines Found Coach Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ATSW  440 C01 2114 Sports Facility And Event Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Cathcart,Randy D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BCHM  454 C01 1060 Biochemistry II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:10-SEP-2014 Pre-req:  BCHM 453 40 13

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BCHM  463 C01 1858 Biochem Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 312 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-SEP-2014 Pre-reqs:  CHEM 251 or 254 0 0

 
BCHM 453 must be taken concurrently or previously taken.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  111 C01 1002 Basic Biology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Bailey,Bonita A

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:104 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Non-majors only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  111 C02 1003 Basic Biology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Bailey,Bonita A

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:102 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Non-majors only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  111 V01 1441 Basic Biology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Buckley,Ambreena

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  111 W01W 2222 Basic Biology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 30 26

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  111 W02C 1012 Basic Biology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Non-majors only
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 BIOL  111 W02W 2348 Basic Biology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:10-DEC-2014 On-line degree students 15 12

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  156 C01 1004 Prin Of Biology II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:150 Class Enrl Tot:98 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
Biology majors only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  166 C01 1014 Prin Of Biology II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: M Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  166 C02 1015 Prin Of Biology II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Tu Time: 09:30am - 12:20pm  Instructor: Boyden,Suzanne

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  166 C04 1017 Prin Of Biology II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Boyden,Suzanne

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  166 C05 1018 Prin Of Biology II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Th Time: 09:30am - 12:20pm  Instructor: Boyden,Suzanne

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  166 C06 1019 Prin Of Biology II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Th Time: 12:30pm - 03:20pm  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  201 C01 1005 Genetics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Bledsoe,Grant

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  201 C02 1020 Genetics Recitation 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: Tu Time: 04:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Bledsoe,Grant

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  201 C03 1021 Genetics Recitation 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 05:50pm  Instructor: Bledsoe,Grant

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  202 C01 1006 Principles Of Ecology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  202 C02 1022 Principles Of Ecology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  202 C03 1023 Principles Of Ecology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  203 C01 1025 Cell Biology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Bledsoe,Grant

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  203 C02 1026 Cell Biology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Bledsoe,Grant

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  203 C03 1819 Cell Biology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 06:50pm  Instructor: Bledsoe,Grant

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  252 C01 1007 Human Anatomy & Physiology II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Chambers,David

Class Enrl Cap:120 Class Enrl Tot:107 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lectures and labs must be taken at same campus
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  252 P01 1446 Human Anatomy & Physiology II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:15am  Instructor: Opst,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:36 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 Reserved for Pittsburgh Site 36 34

 
Reserved for West Penn Hospital School of Nursing/Clarion  students ONLY.  Course meets 11/3/14 to 1/23/15.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  252 V01 1440 Human Anatomy & Physiology II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Lott,David B

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:46 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  260 P01 1451 Microbiology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:15am  Instructor: Ondiek,Sally

Class Enrl Cap:38 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  260 P02 1452 Microbiology Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 11:30am - 12:45pm  Instructor: Ondiek,Sally

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  260 P03 1453 Microbiology Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 01:15pm - 02:30pm  Instructor: Ondiek,Sally

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  260 V01 1449 Microbiology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 112 Days: M Time: 05:30pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Emanuele,Frank G.

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 BIOL  260 V02 1450 Microbiology Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 05:30pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Emanuele,Frank G.

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  262 C01 1027 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Tu Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Chambers,David

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lectures and labs must be taken at the same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  262 C02 1028 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Tu Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  262 C03 1029 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  262 C04 1030 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: W Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Chambers,David

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  262 C05 1031 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Th Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Bailey,Bonita A

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  262 C06 1821 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Th Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Bailey,Bonita A

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  262 P01 1447 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: M Time: 12:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Opst,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 Reserved for Pittsburgh Site 18 18

 
Reserved for West Penn Hospital School of Nursing/Clarion  students ONLY.  Course meets 11/3/14 to 1/23/15.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  262 P02 1448 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: M Time: 03:15pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Opst,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 Reserved for Pittsburgh Site 18 16

 
Reserved for West Penn Hospital School of Nursing/Clarion  students ONLY.  Course meets 11/3/14 to 1/23/15.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  262 V01 1442 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 212 Days: F Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: Whitcomb,Shannon

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  262 V02 1443 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 212 Days: F Time: 11:15am - 01:15pm  Instructor: Whitcomb,Shannon

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  262 V03 1444 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 212 Days: Th Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: Lott,David B

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  262 V04 1445 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 212 Days: Th Time: 11:15am - 01:15pm  Instructor: Whitcomb,Shannon

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  306 C01 1008 General Botany Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MW Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Nix,Shannon

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  306 C02 1032 General Botany Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 207 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Nix,Shannon

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  341 C01 1009 General Microbiology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:20pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  341 C02 1033 General Microbiology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  341 C03 1034 General Microbiology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  402 C01 1011 Biometry Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  405 C01 1035 Ecological Applications Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Boyden,Suzanne

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 
Biology majors only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  444 I01 2311 Immunology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag, Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  444 I02 2342 Immunology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  445 C01 2022 Mol Mech of Micro Path Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: MW Time: 04:00pm - 05:20pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  446 C01 1036 Pathogenic Microbiol Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 24 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  446 C02 1037 Pathogenic Microbiol Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 24 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  450 C01 1038 Cell Physiology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 24 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  450 C02 1039 Cell Physiology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:20pm  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 24 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  460 C01 1040 Comp Vertebrate Anatomy Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Chambers,David

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 BIOL  460 C02 1041 Comp Vertebrate Anatomy Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: Th Time: 03:00pm - 05:50pm  Instructor: Chambers,David

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  485 C01 1042 Biotechnology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 313 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Scott,Craig

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  485 C02 1043 Biotechnology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 313 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:20pm  Instructor: Scott,Craig

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  494 C01 1044 Population Biology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 207 Days: MW Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  494 C02 1045 Population Biology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 207 Days: M Time: 01:30pm - 04:20pm  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  437 I01 2363 Inter Business Seminar Seminar 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BSAD  490 C01 2137 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  490 C02 2140 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  490 C03 2141 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  637 I01 2359 Multinational Business SeminarSeminar 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  491 I02 2361 Independent Study Independent Study 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Independent Study

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  690 W01 2163 Strategic Mgmt & Bus Policy Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Roth,Kevin J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  661 I01 2294 Global Environ of Business Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BSAD  240 C01 2024 Legal Environment I Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:73 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  240 V01 2025 Legal Environment I Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 415 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  241 C01 2026 Legal Environ II Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  241 V01 2027 Legal Environ II Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 413 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  244 C01 2032 Administrative Law Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 111 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:40pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  244 V01 2033 Administrative Law Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 415 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:40pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  246 C01 2018 Civil Litigation Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Busch,Alyce M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BSAD  246 V01 2031 Civil Litigation Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 413 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Busch,Alyce M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  248 C01 2034 Legal Writing Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Busch,Alyce M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  248 V01 2035 Legal Writing Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 413 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Busch,Alyce M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  249 C01 2036 Field Experience Field Studies 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 111 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:40pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  249 V01 2037 Field Experience Field Studies 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 415 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:40pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  540 W01 2043 Legal Env & Eth Conduct In BusLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  146 V01 1457 Chem For Allied Sciences II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Buckley,Ambreena

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  146 W05V 1458 Chem For Allied Sciences II Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Buckley,Ambreena

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  152 C01 1061 Chem Principles II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-SEP-2014 CHEM and SCHM majors 32 14

 
CHEM 162 must be taken concurrently with CHEM 152 unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  154 C01 1062 General Chemistry II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:125 Class Enrl Tot:93 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

CHEM 164 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  162 C01 1885 Chem Principles II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 206 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 152 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  162 C02 1886 Chem Principles II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 206 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 152 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  164 C01 1872 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 154 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  164 C02 1874 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:45pm  Instructor: Bolinger,James Edward

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 154 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  164 C03 1875 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: Tu Time: 08:00am - 10:45am  Instructor: Bolinger,James Edward

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 154 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  164 C04 1877 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 154 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  164 C05 1878 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 154 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  164 C06 1879 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 154 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  205 P01 1456 Nutrition Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 01:00pm - 05:30pm  Instructor: Gonzalez,Kathy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  252 C01 1063 Organic Chem II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:61 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

CHEM 262 must be taken concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  257 C01 1071 Organic Spectroscopy Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 319 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Pre-Requisite:  CHEM 252
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  262 C01 1881 Organic Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: Tu Time: 08:00am - 10:45am  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 252 must be taken concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  262 C02 1882 Organic Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 252 must be taken concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  262 C03 1883 Organic Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:45pm  Instructor: Sharrar,Darlene

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 252 must be taken concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CHEM  262 C04 1884 Organic Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 252 must be taken concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  265 C01 1066 Inorganic Chemistry I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 342 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-SEP-2014 CHEM 251 co-req 16 9

 
CHEM 266 must be taken concurrently with CHEM 265 unless the course is being repeated.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  266 C01 1067 Inorganic Chemistry Lab I Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

CHEM 265 must be taken concurrently with CHEM 266.  Students also must have the pre-requisite CHEM 261.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  355 C01 1065 Physical Chem II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 319 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  358 C01 1064 Analy Chem II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  359 C01 1069 Adv Organic Chem Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 319 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Pre-Requisite:  CHEM 252
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  368 C01 1887 Analy Chem Lab II Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 310 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
CHEM 358 must be taken concurrently with CHEM 368.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CHEM  466 I01 2389 Chemical Research Independent Study 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  470 C01 1070 Chemistry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 319 Days: WF Time: 12:00pm - 01:15pm  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHIN  103 C01 2016 Intro to Chin Lang & Culture ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Taught in English
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  110 C01 1736 Computer Info Process Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  110 C02 1737 Computer Info Process Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  110 C03 1738 Computer Info Process Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  202 C01 1740 Intro Prog And Algo Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Wyatt,Joe

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  202 C02 1741 Intro Prog And Algo Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Wyatt,Joe

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CIS  206 C01 1742 Intro To Java Programming Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C01 1756 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Hunter,Nancie L

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C03 1764 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C04 1783 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C05 1784 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C06 1785 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 V01 1454 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 311 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Hunter,Nancie L

Class Enrl Cap:27 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 V02 1455 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 311 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Hunter,Nancie L

Class Enrl Cap:27 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CIS  217 W01 1786 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wolfe,Veryl E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 W01C 2249 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wolfe,Veryl E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 W01W 2250 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wolfe,Veryl E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 17

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  217 W02 1787 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: George,Randall Lee

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 W03 1788 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Zboran,Beth

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  230 C01 1789 Practicum In CIS Lecture 1 - 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  244 C01 1790 Intro Prog & Algo II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Wyatt,Joe

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CIS  270 C01 1791 Client-Side Web Programming Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Wyatt,Joe

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  303 C01 1792 Local Area Networks Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  306 C01 1793 Object Oriented Programming Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  317 C01 1794 Microcomp Maint Conc & Tech Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  356 C01 1795 Analysis Of Algorithms Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  370 C01 1796 Server-Side Web Programming Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: ODonnell,Jon P

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  375 C01 1803 Software Engineering Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  377 C01 1804 Computer Graphics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CIS  411 C01 1805 Systems Devlmt Project Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: ODonnell,Jon P

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  422 X01 1815 Internship In Computers Internship 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: ODonnell,Jon P

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  462 C01 1806 Simulation/Modeling Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COLB  290 CCA1 2104 Therapeutic Modalities Lecture 4  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Abbott,Kristen

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Athletic Training 9 8

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COLB  290 CCA2 2269 Therapeutic Modalities Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Abbott,Kristen

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COLB  325 CCA1 2271 Phys of Exercise-Cal U Col Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Athletic Training 6 6

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COLB  400 CAW 2272 Integ Sport Perform Training Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Athletic Training 6 6

 
Reserved for Athletic Training Program

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  100 C01 1160 Intro To Mass Media Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Adams,William A

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:53 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  100 C02 1820 Intro To Mass Media Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Adams,William A

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:52 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  110 W01C 1832 Intro To Human Comm Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Myrna F

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  110 W01W 2223 Intro to Human Comm Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Myrna F

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 22

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  113 C01 1834 Public Speaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 148 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Prioleau,Rachelle

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  113 C02 1835 Public Speaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 148 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Prioleau,Rachelle

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C04 1837 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C05 1839 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C06 1840 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C07 1841 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C08 1842 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C09 1843 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 V01 1870 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Crespo,Maria Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  113 V02 1871 Public Speaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Crespo,Maria Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 V03 1873 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Crespo,Maria Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  140 C01 1893 Writing For Media Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 151 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Hissam,Michael J.

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  140 C02 1919 Writing For Media Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  140 W01W 2245 Writing for Media Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Becker,Jason

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 12

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  200 W01C 1844 Interpersonal Comm Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  200 W01W 2255 Interpersonal Comm Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 17

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  202 C01 1163 Media Production Planning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G72 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Adams,William A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  210 C01 1845 Intro To Rhetorical Theory Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  215 C01 1846 Argumentation & Debate Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  311 C01 2052 Small Group Decision Making Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Kuehn,Myrna F

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  314 C01 1838 Advertising Prin And PracticesLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  314 C02 1855 Advertising Prin And PracticesLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  316 C01 1166 Broadcasting Prin & Pract Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 151 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Hissam,Michael J.

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  321 W01W 2256 Nonverbal Communication Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Prioleau,Rachelle

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 26

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  321 W02C 1847 Nonverbal Communication Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Prioleau,Rachelle

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  324 C01 1923 New Mass Media Tech & Prof Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 151 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Hissam,Michael J.

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  332 V01 1876 Methods Of Persuasion Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Crespo,Maria Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  341 C01 1168 Publications Editing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Miller,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  351 C01 1170 Field Production Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G72 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Adams,William A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  422 C01 1172 Communication Law Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Kuehn,Scott A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  448 C01 1174 Integrated Comm Campaigns Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  448 C02 1175 Integrated Comm Campaigns Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  481 C01 2002 Practicum in Communication Lecture 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Scott A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  552 W01 1178 Journalism Foundations Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Miller,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  558 W01 1179 Society, Law & Media Tch Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Scott A

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  559 W01 1180 Mgmt Comm Process Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Scott A

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  573 W01 1181 Publ Relat Ethics & Prof Resp Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  701 X01 1183 Comm Internship Internship 3 - 6  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Miller,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  701 X02 2373 Comm Internship Internship 3 - 6  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  702 X01 1184 Communication Portfolio Lecture 3 - 6  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  702 X02 2369 Communication Portfolio Lecture 3 - 6  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Miller,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COOP  303 X01 2337 Co-Op Political Science Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COOP  348 X01 2362 Co-Op History Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  444 X01 2289 Intrn-Coaching Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  490 X01 2336 Intrn-Academic Services Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  320 X01 2135 Co-Op Accounting Co-Op 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Oliver,Thomas W

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  324 X01 2385 Co-Op Management Co-Op 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  325 X01 2386 Co-Op Marketing Co-Op 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  423 X01 2080 Intrn-Finance Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  377 X01 2038 Co-Op Rehab Sciences Co-Op 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 COOP  377 X02 2039 Co-Op Rehab Sciences Co-Op 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COOP  377 X03 2040 Co-Op Rehab Sciences Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COOP  377 X04 2333 Co-Op Rehab Sciences Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COOP  377 X05 2370 Co-Op Rehab Sciences Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Feroz,Raymond F

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COOP  378 X01 2041 Co-Op Learn Disab Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  447 X01 2322 Intrn-Sport Management Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CPSC  201 C01 1336 Surv Computational Sci Tools Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 140 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  235 V01 1868 Criminology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 208 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CRJT  235 W05V 1869 Criminology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  245 V01 2175 Corrections Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 208 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  245 W05V 2188 Corrections Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  363 V01 1880 Criminal Procedure Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 208 Days: W Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Busch,Alyce M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  156 C01 1682 Phonetics & Phonology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Gallagher,Sarah Marie

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:46 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  156 C02 1683 Phonetics & Phonology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Gallagher,Sarah Marie

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  156 C03 1684 Phonetics & Phonology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Pikna,Leigh A

Class Enrl Cap:36 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  258 C01 1686 Lang Disorders In Childr Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Hall,Stacey L

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  258 C02 1687 Lang Disorders In Childr Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 04:30pm - 05:45pm  Instructor: Wilson,Bethany

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  258 C03 1752 Lang Disorders In Childr Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Savage,Hallie E

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  352 C01 1754 Speech Disorders Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Savage,Hallie E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  353 C01 1688 Adult Comm Disorders Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Savage,Hallie E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  353 C02 1690 Adult Comm Disorders Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 04:15pm  Instructor: Savage,Hallie E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  353 C03 1753 Adult Comm Disorders Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:43 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  454 C01 1691 Professional Practicum Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0003(CSD 454/554 C01)  - CSD 554(#1759)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  454 C02 1693 Professional Practicum Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 04:15pm  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0004(CSD454/554 C02)  - CSD 554(#1760)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  463 C01 1696 Aural Rehabilitation Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  463 C02 1698 Aural Rehabilitation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:53 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  465 C01 1699 Manual Communication Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 04:00pm - 05:15pm  Instructor: Port,Margaret

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:52 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  472 C01 1704 Sem In Speech Science Seminar 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0005(CSD 472/472G C01)  - CSD 472G(#1757)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  472 C02 1706 Sem In Speech Science Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0006(CSD 472/472G C02)  - CSD 472G(#1758)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  472G C01 1757 Sem In Speech Science Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0005(CSD 472/472G C01)  - CSD 472(#1704)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CSD  472G C02 1758 Sem In Speech Science Seminar 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0006(CSD 472/472G C02)  - CSD 472(#1706)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  510 C01 1709 Sem In Neuropathology Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C01 1710 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pikna,Leigh A

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C02 1711 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hall,Stacey L

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C03 1712 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Weckerly,Maureen

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  513 C01 1714 Comm Disorders Mult PopulationLecture 1  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: F Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  520 C01 1720 Lang Disorders In Child Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  522 X01 1723 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  522 X02 1725 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Underwood,Heidi Janelle

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  522 X03 1726 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Underwood,Heidi Janelle

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  522 X04 1727 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  525 C01 1732 Stuttering Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Jarecki-liu,Janis M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  525 C02 1739 Stuttering Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Jarecki-liu,Janis M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  535 C01 1744 Audiology Seminar I Seminar 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C01 1745 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Tu Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: Hall,Stacey L

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey L

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CSD  540 C02 1746 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:00pm  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C03 1747 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Tu Time: 01:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:00pm  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C04 1748 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: M Time: 01:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey L

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey L

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C05 1830 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:00pm  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:00pm  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C06 1831 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:00pm  Instructor: Barbee,Sarah A

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C07 2201 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Weckerly,Maureen

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  550 C01 1749 Motor Speech Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  554 C01 1759 Professional Practicum Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0003(CSD 454/554 C01)  - CSD 454(#1691)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  554 C02 1760 Professional Practicum Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 04:15pm  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0004(CSD454/554 C02)  - CSD 454(#1693)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  560 C01 1750 Counseling In Comm Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  231 C01 1491 Creativity In Early Child CurrLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  235 C01 1492 Obs: Const Ech Knowledge Base Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  236 C01 1493 Assess/Plan Ech Knowledge BaseLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  245 C01 1495 Lang & Lit In Early Childhood Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  260 C01 1496 Early Childhood Environments Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  301 C01 1497 Child Development & Guidance Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  301 W01W 1498 Child Development & Guidance Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 ECH on-line degree 30 6

 
Reserved for ECH Associates Degree Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  310 C01 1499 Family-Community CollaborationLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  322 C01 1500 Curr Bases For Lrn & Tch Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  323 C01 1501 Lang, Lit And The Young Child Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  323 W01W 1502 Lang, Lit And The Young Child Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for ECH on line students
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  325 C01 1503 Yng Childr As Theory Bld Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Manno,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  325 W01W 1671 Yng Childr As Theory Bld Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 ECH on-line degree 30 13

 
Reserved for ECH Associates Degree Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  410 C01 1504 Motor Learning & Development Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 205 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 225 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  413 W01W 1505 Leadership in Ech Settings Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 ECH on-line degree 30 2

 
Reserved for ECH Associates Degree Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  413G W01W 1506 Leadership in Ech Settings Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  414 C01 1507 Tch & Lrn Lang & Lit-Grade 1-4Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  415 C01 1508 Lrn & Tch Math-Grade 1-4 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: McCullough,John R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  416 C01 1509 Lrn & Tch Soc Study: Grades1-4Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  417 C01 1510 Tech For Early Chld Educators Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  418 C01 1512 Lrn & Tch Science-Grades 1-4 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Manno,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X01 1515 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X02 1516 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X03 1517 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ECH  424 X04 1518 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X05 1519 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Elaine

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X06 1520 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X07 1521 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X08 1522 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X09 1523 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X10 1524 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X11 1525 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X12 1526 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  424 X13 1527 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X14 1528 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X15 1529 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X01 1530 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X02 1531 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X03 1532 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X04 1533 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X05 1534 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  425 X06 1535 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Elaine

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X07 1536 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X08 1537 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X09 1538 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X10 1539 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X11 1540 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X12 1541 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X13 1542 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  425 X14 1543 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X15 1544 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  502 W01 1545 Early Child Curr & Assessment Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  140 C01 2058 Pers Money Mgmt & Cons Econ Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Raehsler,Rod D

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:62 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, First Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0038(ECON 140/GS 140)  - GS 140(#2187)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  211 C02 2064 Prin Of Macro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Zumas,Susan

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  211 C03 2066 Prin Of Macro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Zumas,Susan

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  211 C04 2069 Prin Of Macro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: Th Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  211 W01C 2061 Prin Of Macro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  212 C02 2073 Prin Of Micro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Zumas,Susan

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:52 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  212 C03 2074 Prin Of Micro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Zumas,Susan

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  212 V01 2077 Prin Of Micro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Datta,Amlan

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  212 W01C 2075 Prin Of Micro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 15 16

 
Reserved for Clarion or Venango on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  212 W01W 2076 Prin Of Micro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 10 19

27-OCT-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 3 0
 

Reserved for on-line degree
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ECON  212 W02C 2071 Prin Of Micro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  221 C01 2078 Econ-Bus Stat I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Datta,Amlan

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  221 C02 2079 Econ-Bus Stat I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Datta,Amlan

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  221 C03 2081 Econ-Bus Stat I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Datta,Amlan

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Combined Section ID: 0031(ECON 221/ECON 504)  - ECON 504(#2096)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  222 C01 2082 Econ-Bus Stat II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Raehsler,Rod D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  222 C02 2083 Econ-Bus Stat II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 202 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Combined Section ID: 0055(ECON 222:C02/ECON505) - ECON 505(#2380)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  222 C03 2084 Econ-Bus Stat II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 111 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  222 W01C 2085 Econ-Bus Stat II Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 15 19

 
Reserved for Clarion or Venango on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  222 W01W 2086 Econ-Bus Stat II Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 5 13

27-OCT-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 3 0
 

Reserved for on-line degree
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  310 C01 2087 Interm Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Boubacar,Inoussa

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  310 C02 2088 Interm Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Boubacar,Inoussa

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  310 C03 2089 Interm Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Boubacar,Inoussa

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  311 I01 2392 Interm Macro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag, Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  312 C01 2090 Compara Econ Syst Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Boubacar,Inoussa

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  363 C01 2091 Economic Development Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  370 C01 2092 Money And Banking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 202 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  501 W01 2094 Principles of Macroeconomics Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  502 W02C 2095 Principles of Microeconomics Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  504 C01 2096 Econ & Business Stats I Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Datta,Amlan

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0031(ECON 221/ECON 504)  - ECON 221(#2081)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  505 C02 2380 Econ & Business Stats II Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 202 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0055(ECON 222:C02/ECON505) - ECON 222(#2083)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  505 W01 2097 Econ & Business Stats II Lecture 2  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  510 W01 2191 Adv Managerial Econ Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  110 C01 1546 Ed Found For Middle & High SchLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  121 C01 1548 Human Develop & Learn Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:55 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  121 W01W 1549 Human Develop & Learn Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 ECH on-line degree 30 5

 
Reserved for ECH Associates Degree Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  122 C01 1550 Educational Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Goodman,Greg

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  122 C02 1551 Educational Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Goodman,Greg

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  225 C01 1553 Multicultural Education Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  327 C01 1555 Inst Strat & Mgmt Sec & K-12 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Howe,Marilyn S

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  329 C01 1557 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: MW Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  337 C01 1559 Meth Tch & Eval Soc Stu Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  350 C01 1561 Tch English Lang Learners Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Goodman,Greg

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  350 C02 1562 Tch English Lang Learners Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  350 W01 1563 Tch English Lang Learners Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Goodman,Greg

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  407 W01 2199 Assessment for Online LearningLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  417 C01 1564 Tech Integration ML & HS Educ Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: McCullough,John R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  417 C02 1565 Tech Integration ML & HS Educ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: McCullough,John R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  421 X01 1566 Modern Lang Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  421 X02 1567 Modern Lang Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  421 X03 1568 Modern Lang Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  421 X04 1569 Modern Lang Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  421 X05 1570 Modern Lang Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  421 X06 1571 Modern Lang Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  423 X01 1572 Libr Pract In Sec Sch Lecture 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  423 X02 1573 Libr Pract In Sec Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  423 X03 1574 Libr Pract In Sec Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  423 X04 1575 Libr Pract In Sec Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  423 X05 1576 Libr Pract In Sec Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  423 X06 1577 Libr Pract In Sec Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  424 X01 1578 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Elaine

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X02 1579 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X03 1580 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X04 1581 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X05 1582 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X06 1583 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X07 1584 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ED  424 X08 1585 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X09 1586 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X10 1587 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X11 1588 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X12 1589 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X13 1590 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X14 1591 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X15 1592 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X01 1593 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 69 of 181
Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  425 X02 1594 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Elaine

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X03 1595 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X04 1596 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X05 1597 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X06 1598 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X07 1599 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X08 1600 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X09 1601 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  425 X10 1602 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X11 1603 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X12 1604 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X13 1605 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X14 1606 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X15 1607 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X16 2375 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  432 X01 1608 Student Tch In Music Ed Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  432 X02 1609 Student Tch In Music Ed Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  433 X01 1610 Student Tch In Music Ed Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  433 X02 1611 Student Tch In Music Ed Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  501 W01 1612 Sem In Critical Ed Issue Seminar 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  507 W01 2200 Assessment for Online LearningLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  520 W01 1613 Intro To Research Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  523 W01 1614 Curr Develop & Eval Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Howe,Marilyn S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  523 W02 2381 Curr Develop & Eval Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Howe,Marilyn S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  569 W01 1615 Assessment Of Literacy Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  574 W01 1627 Lit Lead Colb Cch Coll Pro DevLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  578 W01 1628 Professional Seminar Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  610 W01 1629 Mobile Educational Technology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McCullough,John R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  322 C01 1630 Tch Of Elem Sci Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: MW Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Smith,Bruce G

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  324 C01 1631 Tch Elem & Middle Sch Math 4-8Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  327 C01 1632 Inst Strat & Class Mgt Mid LevLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Howe,Marilyn S

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  332 C01 1633 Connect Lit & Literacy Mid GrdLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  424 X01 1634 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X02 1635 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X03 1636 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Elaine

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X04 1637 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X05 1638 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X06 1639 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X07 1640 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X08 1641 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  424 X09 1642 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X10 1643 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X11 1644 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X12 1645 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X13 1646 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X14 1647 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X15 1648 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X17 2366 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  425 X01 1652 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X02 1653 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X03 1654 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X04 1655 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Elaine

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X05 1656 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X06 1657 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X07 1658 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X08 1659 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  425 X09 1660 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X10 1661 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X11 1662 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X12 1663 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X13 1664 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X14 1665 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X15 1666 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X16 2367 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  425 X18 2368 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ELED  423 X01 1797 Libr Pract In Elem Sch Lecture 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ELED  423 X02 1798 Libr Pract In Elem Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ELED  423 X03 1799 Libr Pract In Elem Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ELED  423 X04 1800 Libr Pract In Elem Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ELED  423 X05 1801 Libr Pract In Elem Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ELED  423 X06 1802 Libr Pract In Elem Sch Lecture 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENG  110 C02 2193 Writing I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Welsch,Kathleen A

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  110 C03 2273 Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Lane,Richard D

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  110 V01 1892 Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Chambers,Leah

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C01 1227 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Lane,Richard D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C02 1228 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Lane,Richard D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C03 1229 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C04 1230 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C05 1231 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENG  111 C06 1232 College Writing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C07 1233 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Rosati,Annette C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C08 1234 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Rosati,Annette C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C09 1235 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C10 1236 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C11 1237 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C12 1238 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C13 1239 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: McCarrick,Christopher J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENG  111 C14 1240 College Writing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: McCarrick,Christopher J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C15 1241 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: MacDaniel,Elizabeth J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C16 1242 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 C17 1243 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 I01 2379 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: House,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  111 V01 1888 College Writing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: House,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 V02 1889 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: House,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 V03 1890 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Chambers,Leah

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ENG  111 V04 1891 College Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Chambers,Leah

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  111 W01W 2248 College Writing Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bodziock,Joseph C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 24

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  111 W02W 2266 College Writing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:24-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 21

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  111 W05V 1994 College Writing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Chambers,Leah

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  130 C01 1249 Literary Experience Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: MacDaniel,Elizabeth J

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  130 C02 1250 Literary Experience Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Rosati,Annette C

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  130 V01 1995 Literary Experience Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: House,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENG  160 C01 1251 Discovering Language Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  199 C01 1252 Intro To English Studies Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Rosati,Annette C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  202 C01 1253 Beg Creat Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  222 C01 1255 Eng Lit 1800 To Present Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  226 C01 1256 Us Lit 1860 To Present Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  228 C01 1257 Modern Contemp World Lit Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  232 C01 1258 Intro To Native Am Lit Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENG  250 W01W 1259 Western Mythology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 19

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  250 W02 2224 Western Mythology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  262 C01 1261 Intro To Eng Lang Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0033(Anth262 C01/Eng 262 C01) - ANTH 262(#2184)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  262 C02 1262 Intro To Eng Lang Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0034(Anth 262 C02/Eng 262 C02) - ANTH 262(#2185)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  263 C01 1263 Eng Grammars & Eng Usage Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Xu,George Q

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  263 C02 1264 Eng Grammars & Eng Usage Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Xu,George Q

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  307 C01 1268 Business Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Bodziock,Joseph C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ENG  307 W01C 1269 Business Writing Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bodziock,Joseph C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 25 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  307 W01W 2225 Business Writing Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bodziock,Joseph C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 19

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  312 W01C 1270 Autobiographical Writing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 25 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  312 W01W 2226 Autobiographical Writing Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 12

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  314 C01 1285 The Profession of Editing Workshop 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  324 C01 1271 Images Of Working-Class Life Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Welsch,Kathleen A

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0037(ENG 324/SOC 325)  - SOC 324(#2198)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  328 C01 1272 Studies In Am Lit 1900-1945 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Bodziock,Joseph C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ENG  331 C01 1273 Stu In Afri-Amer Novel Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  345 C01 1275 Contemporary Drama Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  352 C01 1276 Topics In Folklore Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: MacDaniel,Elizabeth J

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0035(Anth 352 Eng 352)  - ANTH 352(#2186)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  353 C01 1277 American Voices Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0047(ANTH 364/ENG 353)  - ANTH 364(#2283)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  355 C01 1279 Topics Lit Theory Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Xu,George Q

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  365 W01W 1280 Images Women Lit Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 21

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  365 W02 2227 Images Women Lit Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ENG  365 W05V 2176 Images Women Lit Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: House,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENG  400 C01 1284 Applied Literacy Studies Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Lane,Richard D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  404 C01 1282 Adv Creative Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  413 C01 1283 Shakespeare: Trage & Rom Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENG  463 C01 2261 Second Language Acquisition Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Xu,George Q

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  111 C01 1056 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: McAdoo,Mitchell Allen

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:76 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  111 C02 1833 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:101 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  111 V01 2000 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: W Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Young,Steven L

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ES  111 W01C 2229 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  111 W01W 1829 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 30 28

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  150 C01 1823 Physical Geology  w/Lab Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  150 C02 1824 Physical Geology  w/Lab Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  150 C03 1825 Physical Geology  w/Lab Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: F Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  200 C01 1853 Solar System Astron Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0007(ES/PH 200 C1)  - PH 200(#1131)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  200 C02 1854 Solar System Astron Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0008(ES/PH 200 C02)  - PH 200(#1132)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ES  250 C01 1073 Historical Geology w/Lab Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  255 C01 1059 Geomorphology With Lab Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: McAdoo,Mitchell Allen

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: McAdoo,Mitchell Allen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  280 C01 1068 Meteorology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  350 C01 1826 Structural Geology Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  350 C02 1827 Structural Geology Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  385 C01 1828 Climatology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Sophomore standing or higher
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  390 C01 1072 Strat & Sedime Petrology Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: McAdoo,Mitchell Allen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 89 of 181
Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  390 C02 2263 Strat & Sedime Petrology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: Th Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: McAdoo,Mitchell Allen

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  425 C01 1074 Adv Remote Sensing w/Lab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0013(ES/GEOG425C01)  - GEOG 425(#1859)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  425 C02 1075 Adv Remote Sensing w/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 09:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0014(ES/GEOG425C02)  - GEOG 425(#1860)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  470 C01 1849 Intro Geog Info Systems Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:11 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0010(ES/GEOG470C01)  - GEOG 470(#1861)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  470 C02 1850 Intro Geog Info Systems Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 04:30pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:11 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0009(ES/GEOG470C02)  - GEOG 470(#1862)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  481 W01 1848 Spatial Analysis & Modeling Lecture 4  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0015(ES/GEOG481W01)  - GEOG 481(#1865)

 
Students should have taken ES/GEOG 470 prior to this course.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ES  490 C01 1851 Adv Geog Info Sys w/Lab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:11 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0012(ES/GEOG490C01)  - GEOG 490(#1863)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  490 C02 1852 Adv Geog Info Sys w/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:11 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0011(ES/GEOG490C02)  - GEOG 490(#1864)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  370 C01 2045 Financial Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:55 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0026(FIN 370 C01/FIN 500 C01) - FIN 500(#2050)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  370 W01 2047 Financial Management Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:50 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:24-OCT-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 3 0

24-OCT-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 27 26
16-JAN-2015 Any UNDG Program/Major 27 26
16-JAN-2015 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 0 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  373 C01 2051 Fund Of Insurance Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 111 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:20pm  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FIN  375 I01 2335 Mgmt Finan Inst Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 FIN  376 I01 2345 Investments Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  463 C01 2053 Tax Planning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0027(FIN 463 C01/FIN 463G C01) - FIN 463G(#2054)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  463G C01 2054 Tax Planning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0027(FIN 463 C01/FIN 463G C01) - FIN 463(#2053)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  471 C01 2056 Financial Problems Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0048(FIN 471/FIN 471G)  - FIN 471G(#2055)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  471G C01 2055 Financial Problems Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0048(FIN 471/FIN 471G)  - FIN 471(#2056)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  474 C01 2057 Personal Financial Planning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 FIN  476 C01 2059 Portfolio Theory & Mgmt Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 208 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0049(FIN 476/FIN 476G)  - FIN 476G(#2060)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  476G C01 2060 Portfolio Theory & Mgmt Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 208 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0049(FIN 476/FIN 476G)  - FIN 476(#2059)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  480 C01 2063 Multinational Finance Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 208 Days: M Time: 03:30pm - 06:20pm  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0050(FIN 480/FIN 480G)  - FIN 480G(#2065)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  480G C01 2065 Multinational Finance Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 208 Days: M Time: 03:30pm - 06:20pm  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0050(FIN 480/FIN 480G)  - FIN 480(#2063)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  500 C01 2050 Financial Management Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0026(FIN 370 C01/FIN 500 C01) - FIN 370(#2045)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  500 W01 2131 Financial Management Lecture 2  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 FIN  570 C01 2062 Managerial Finance Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 208 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:20pm  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FR  152 C02 1196 Elementary French II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Sauvage-Callaghan,Elisabeth

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FR  252 C01 1197 Interm French II (French IV) Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Sauvage-Callaghan,Elisabeth

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FR  270 I01 2291 Intro to French Phon & Pronun Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sauvage-Callaghan,Elisabeth

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FR  302 C01 1198 Topics in French Lit & CultureLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Sauvage-Callaghan,Elisabeth

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Taught in English
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  100 C01 1047 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  100 C02 1048 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Thomas,Gerald A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 GEOG  100 C03 1049 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  100 C04 1050 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Thomas,Gerald A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  100 C05 1051 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Thomas,Gerald A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  115 C01 1052 Conservation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  244 C01 1053 Planning the Human EnvironmentLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  315 C01 2136 Human Geog:Race,Class,Ge Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 345 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Thomas,Gerald A

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Sophomore, Junior, or Senior standing.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  425 C01 1859 Adv Remote Sensing w/Lab Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0013(ES/GEOG425C01)  - ES 425(#1074)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 95 of 181
Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  425 C02 1860 Adv Remote Sensing w/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 09:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Hughes,Christopher

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0014(ES/GEOG425C02)  - ES 425(#1075)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  470 C01 1861 Intro Geog Info Systems Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0010(ES/GEOG470C01)  - ES 470(#1849)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  470 C02 1862 Intro Geog Info Systems Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 04:30pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0009(ES/GEOG470C02)  - ES 470(#1850)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  481 W01 1865 Spatial Analysis & Modeling Lecture 4  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0015(ES/GEOG481W01)  - ES 481(#1848)

 
Students should have taken ES/GEOG 470 prior to this course.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  490 C01 1863 Adv Geog Info Sys w/Lab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0012(ES/GEOG490C01)  - ES 490(#1851)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  490 C02 1864 Adv Geog Info Sys w/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0011(ES/GEOG490C02)  - ES 490(#1852)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 GER  252 C01 2262 Interm German II (German IV) Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Frakes,Susan M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  140 C01 2187 Pers Money Mgmt & Cons Econ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Raehsler,Rod D

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, First Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0038(ECON 140/GS 140)  - ECON 140(#2058)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C01 2323 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: Th Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Boyle,Jeremy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C02 2324 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: B4 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C03 2325 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C04 2326 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 GS  262 C05 2327 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C06 2328 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C07 2329 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C08 2330 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GS  262 C09 2331 Intro to Serv Learning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Sauvage-Callaghan,Elisabeth

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  111 C01 1358 Ancient & Med Civ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Frakes,Robert M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  112 C01 1359 Early Modern Civ Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HIST  112 V01 2001 Early Modern Civ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: M Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Mulcahy,Richard

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  113 C01 1354 Modern Civilization Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: La Rue,George M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  113 C02 1355 Modern Civilization Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: La Rue,George M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 C01 1352 U S To 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Kennedy,Cynthia M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 C02 1353 U S To 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Kennedy,Cynthia M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 C03 1366 U S To 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 C04 1367 U S To 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 C05 1368 U S To 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HIST  120 W01C 2228 U S to 1877 Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kennedy,Cynthia M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 W01W 1351 U S To 1877 Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kennedy,Cynthia M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 26

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  121 C01 1362 U S Since 1877 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Piott,Steven L

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  121 C02 1363 U S Since 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Piott,Steven L

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  121 C03 1364 U S Since 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Piott,Steven L

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  131 C01 1356 Africa Since 1800 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: La Rue,George M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  298 C01 1361 Historical Methods Seminar 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: Th Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 
Permission of Instructor Required

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HIST  302 C01 1350 Women In The U.S. Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Kennedy,Cynthia M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  310 C01 1357 Africa, Slavery & Trade Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: La Rue,George M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  313 C01 1360 History of Spain & Portugal Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  320 C01 1349 Medieval History Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Frakes,Robert M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  350 C01 1369 Colonial America Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  353 C01 1365 Us - Age Of Reform Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Piott,Steven L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HON  130 C01 2044 Spec Topics: Arts & HumanitiesLecture 3 The Carnegie International
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Clark,Vicky

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HON  230 C01 2046 Speci Topics: Sci/Math Lecture 3 Honors Meteorology
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HON  240 C01 2049 Spec Topics: Soc Sci Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 109 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HON  350 C01 2048 Junior Seminar Seminar 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: Tu Time: 06:00pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Croskey,Joseph

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I01 2295 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I02 2296 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I03 2297 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I04 2298 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I05 2299 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HON  450 I06 2300 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I07 2301 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McCarrick,Christopher J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I08 2302 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maguire,Brian E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I09 2303 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I10 2304 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Myrna F

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I11 2305 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I12 2306 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 HON  450 I13 2307 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I14 2308 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I15 2309 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Legum,Benjamin

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I16 2310 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I17 2312 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Mason-Baughman,Mary Beth

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I18 2313 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I19 2314 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Reef,MaryJo

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HON  450 I20 2315 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Snodgrass,Wendy

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I21 2316 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I22 2317 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I23 2318 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I24 2319 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I25 2320 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I26 2321 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 HON  450 I27 2332 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  450 I28 2393 Senior Project Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Thornton,James

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HPE  105 C01 1203 Tai Chi for Fitness Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:20pm  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  105 V01 2015 Tai Chi for Fitness Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Rhoades Hall VenangoRoom: GYM Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Johnson,Margo S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 C01 1204 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MW Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:51 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 C02 1205 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:48 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 C03 1206 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Johnson,Margo S

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:50 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 C04 1207 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:20pm  Instructor: Johnson,Margo S

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:49 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HPE  111 C05 2020 Health Education Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Johnson,Margo S

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:47 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 V01 1208 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: M Time: 12:00pm - 01:40pm  Instructor: Johnson,Margo S

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:48 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 W01C 2243 Health Education Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 W01W 1209 Health Education Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-MAY-2014 On-line degree students 25 21

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HPE  121 C01 1210 Walking For Fitness Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 100 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Raubenstrauch,Jill

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  121 C02 1211 Walking For Fitness Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 100 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Raubenstrauch,Jill

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  121 V01 2019 Walking For Fitness Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Rhoades Hall VenangoRoom: GYM Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Johnson,Margo S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Course meets for 9 weeks beginning February 23, 2015
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HPE  132 C01 1212 Fitnes thr Pilates & Stab BallLecture 1  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 208 Days: MW Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  132 C02 1213 Fitnes thr Pilates & Stab BallLecture 1  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 208 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  142 C01 1214 Bowling Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Murtha,Keith T

Bldg: Off Campus Room:  Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Murtha,Keith T

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  142 C02 1215 Bowling Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: Th Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Murtha,Keith T

Bldg: Off Campus Room:  Days: Th Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Murtha,Keith T

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  185 W01C 2264 Phys Fit And Cond Lecture 1  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  185 W01W 2260 Phys Fit And Cond Lecture 1  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 24

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HPE  186 C01 1220 Phys Fit Thru Stren Trng Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 17 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Raubenstrauch,Jill

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 HPE  186 C02 2023 Phys Fit Thru Stren Trng Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 17 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Raubenstrauch,Jill

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  253 C01 1221 Nutrition for Healthy Living Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Beni,Krisztina

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 INEX  491 X01 2338 Intl Student Exch Prog Lecture 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  357 C01 1429 Organization Of Informa Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Carlson Library Room: 215 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  361 C01 1427 Administration Of Libr Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Carlson Library Room: 215 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  361 W01 1486 Administration Of Libr Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  371 W01 1428 Direct User Services Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Battin,Sheila

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  385 C01 1430 Library Automation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Carlson Library Room: 215 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  440 W01 1426 Copy Catalog & Material ProcesLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 LS  470 X01 1432 Intern-Librarianship Internship 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lillard,Linda

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  500 W01 1433 Info Sources & Services Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  500 W02 1434 Info Sources & Services Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  502 W01 1435 Cataloging & Classification Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  504 W01 1437 Intro To Inform Profess Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ha,YooJin

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  504 W02 1488 Intro To Inform Profess Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ha,YooJin

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  505 W01 1438 Organization of Information Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ha,YooJin

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  532 W01 1439 Mgmt Of Sch Libr Media CentersLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lillard,Linda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 110 of 181
Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 LS  534 W01 1459 Admin & Mgmt Of Libraries Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  536 W01 1461 Spec Coll Repres & Rec Mgmt Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  541 W01 1462 Database Mgmt  for Lib Pros Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  546 W01 1463 Virtual Information Services Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Haines,Martina L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  550 W01 1464 Adv Research Meth in Lib Sci Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  552 W01 2246 Adv Cat and Class Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  556 W01 1466 Resource in the Sci, Tec & MedLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Marsteller,Matthew R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  570 X01 1469 Internship in Librianship Internship 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lillard,Linda

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 LS  573 W01 1470 Integ Technologies In Libr Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  573 W02 1471 Integ Technologies In Libr Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  574 W01 1472 Online Information Retrieval Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  575 W01 1474 Digital Libraries Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Gueguen,Gretchen

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  577 W01 1475 Librs, Lit & The Child Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  578 W01 1751 Pub Libs Rural Am Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hancks,Jeffrey

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  588 W01 1476 Pres & Conserv Of Lib Ma Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Frakes,Susan M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 30 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  600 W01 1477 Research in Librarianship Seminar 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 LS  601 I01 2390 Independent Study Independent Study 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MAED  537 W01 1337 Geometry/Trig For Sec Ed TchrsLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Roberts,Adam

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 C01 1286 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:59 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 V01 2005 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Jackson,Beth A

Class Enrl Cap:27 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 C01 1289 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Lee,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:43 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 C02 1291 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Krishnamurthy,Poornima

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 W01C 1292 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hoeft,Nancy A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  110 W01W 2230 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hoeft,Nancy A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 10

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  111 C01 1293 Math Conc Grades K-8 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  111 C02 1294 Math Conc Grades K-8 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 06:30pm - 07:45pm  Instructor: Stewart,Tonya Dawn

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C01 1295 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C02 1296 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C03 1297 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C04 1298 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 07:15pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  112 C05 1299 Excursions Math Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C06 1300 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 V01 2006 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Jackson,Beth A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 W01C 1301 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 W01W 2232 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 10

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  113 C01 1302 Quantitative Reasoning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  113 C02 1303 Quantitative Reasoning Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MATH  131 C01 1304 Applied Finite Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  131 C02 1305 Applied Finite Math Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  131 C03 1306 Applied Finite Math Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  131 C04 1307 Applied Finite Math Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  171 C01 1308 Precalculus Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWThF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Bolinger,Karen D

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  171 C02 1309 Precalculus Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Bolinger,Karen D

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: Th Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Bolinger,Karen D

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  200 C01 1310 Reasoning & Proof In Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  211 C01 1311 Fund Topics In K-8 Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Hoeft,Nancy A

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MATH  211 C02 1312 Fund Topics In K-8 Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 06:30pm - 07:45pm  Instructor: Lavan,Timothy Francis

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  211 WCA1 2347 Fund Topics In K-8 Math Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 
Web based course from California University of Pennsylvania.      To register for the course, please complete the Distance Education Application available
at:  http://www.clarion.edu/registrar/forms.  For more information, contact Dr. Bonnett at 814-393-2404.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  213 C01 1313 Intuitive Calculus Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  221 C01 1314 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 C02 1315 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 C03 1316 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 V01 2007 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Jackson,Beth A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  221 W01C 1317 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 W01W 2231 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 22

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 W05V 2008 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Jackson,Beth A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 C01 1318 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 C02 1319 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 C03 1320 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  232 W01C 1321 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 W01W 2236 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 23

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  270 C01 1322 Calculus I Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: Th Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  270 C02 1323 Calculus I Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWThF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  271 C01 1324 Calculus II Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: Tu Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  271 C02 1325 Calculus II Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: Tu Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  272 C01 1326 Calculus III Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MTuWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  300 C01 1327 Intro To Advanced Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  340 C01 1328 Discrete Math Structures Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  350 C01 1329 Differentl Equat Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Bolinger,Karen D

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  357 C01 1330 Modern Geometry Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Roberts,Adam

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  360 C01 1331 Num Meth In Math I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  370 I01 2388 Linear Algebra Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  390 C01 1332 Junior Seminar In Mathematics Independent Study 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 217 Days: M Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Bolinger,Karen D

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  421 C01 1333 Mathematical Stats I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  454 C01 1334 Theory Of Numbers Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  460 I01 2334 Numerical Meth Math II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  490 C01 1335 Seminar I Seminar 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: M Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  495 I01 2341 Industrial Mathematics Wksp Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  499 I01 2340 Independent Study Independent Study 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Roberts,Adam

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Independent Study

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  120 C01 2142 Intro to Business Integ Exper Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:110 Class Enrl Tot:65 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  320 C01 2143 Mgmt Theory And Practice Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0029(MGMT 320 C01/MGMT 500 C01) - MGMT 500(#2159)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  320 V01 2144 Mgmt Theory And Practice Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Hunter,Nancie L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  320 W01C 2145 Mgmt Theory And Practice Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 20 21

 
Reserved for Clarion or Venango on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  320 W01W 2147 Mgmt Theory And Practice Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 7 7

27-OCT-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 3 2
 

Reserved for on-line degree
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MGMT  320 W02C 2146 Mgmt Theory And Practice Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 0 0

 
Reserved for Clarion or Venango on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  320 W02W 2148 Mgmt Theory And Practice Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 10 6

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  321 W01 2149 Org Theory & Behavior Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:65 Class Enrl Tot:62 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  322 W01 2150 Mgmt Of B I S Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Williams,Gary

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:49 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  324 C01 2151 Human Resources Mgmt Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  330 C01 2164 New Venture Creation Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Barnes Center Room:  Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 05:20pm  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-OCT-2014 JR or SR standing 30 7

 
Juniors and Seniors only
1/20/2015 - 3/3/2015 Barnes Center

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MGMT  425 C01 2152 Operations Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 110 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  425 C02 2153 Operations Management Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 110 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  426 C01 2154 Global Business Leadership Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  427 C01 2155 Entrepreneurial Leadership SemSeminar 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 109 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:42 Class Enrl Tot:46 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  482 C01 2156 Collect Bargaining Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:24 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  483 C01 2157 Compensation Management Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0028(MGMT 483 C01/MGMT 483G C01) - MGMT 483G(#2158)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  483G C01 2158 Compensation Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0028(MGMT 483 C01/MGMT 483G C01) - MGMT 483(#2157)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MGMT  500 C01 2159 Mgmt Theory and Practice Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0029(MGMT 320 C01/MGMT 500 C01) - MGMT 320(#2143)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  500 W01 2160 Mgmt Theory and Practice Lecture 2  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  626 I01 2293 Glob Oper Mgmt & Info Systems Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  360 C01 2166 Prin Of Marketing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Baldo,Carlos

Class Enrl Cap:70 Class Enrl Tot:63 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  360 W01 2165 Prin Of Marketing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Baldo,Carlos

Class Enrl Cap:80 Class Enrl Tot:79 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  363 C01 2167 Advertising Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Baldo,Carlos

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  463 W01 2174 Gender Issues In Mktg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MKTG  465 C01 2168 Marketing Problems Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0030(MKTG 465 C01/MKTG 465G C01) - MKTG 465G(#2169)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  465G C01 2169 Marketing Problems Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0030(MKTG 465 C01/MKTG 465G C01) - MKTG 465(#2168)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  469 C01 2170 International Marketing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0051(MKTG469/MKTG469G)  - MKTG 469G(#2171)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  469G C01 2171 International Marketing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0051(MKTG469/MKTG469G)  - MKTG 469(#2170)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  491 W01 2172 E-Marketing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MKTG  491G W01 2173 E-Marketing Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MKTG  500 W01 2259 Prin of Marketing Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Baldo,Carlos

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MKTG  560 I01 2391 Mktg Decision Making Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  112 C01 1998 Fund Of Military Science Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Byers,Andrew

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 06:30am - 07:30am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Byers,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Additional Meeting times
Physical Training Required: Wednesday 6:30 - 7:30am

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  112 C02 2021 Fund Of Military Science Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Byers,Andrew

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 06:30am - 07:30am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Byers,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Additional meeting times
Physical Training Required: Wednesday 6:30 - 7:30AM

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  202 C01 1999 Natl Sec & Fund Mil TopographyLecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Woida,Scott

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 06:30am - 07:30am  Instructor: Woida,Scott

Rogowitz,Brett

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 03:00pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Woida,Scott



Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Additional meeting times
Physical Training Required: 6:30 - 7:30 am

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  302 C01 2003 Adv Ldrshp Plan & Mod Combat Lecture 4  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 118 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Woida,Scott

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 03:00pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWTh Time: 06:20am - 07:30am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Thursday Lab, 3:00 - 5:00 pm
Physical Training MTWR 6:20 - 7:30 am
CONTRACTED CADETS ONLY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  402 C01 2004 Sem In Military Mgmt & Anal Lecture 4  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Woida,Scott

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 03:00pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWTh Time: 06:20am - 07:30am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Brett

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

CONTRACTED CADETS ONLY
Thursday Lab, 3:00 - 5:00 pm
Required: Physical Training MTWR 6:20 - 7:30AM

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MT  401 X01 2275 Clin Micro Clinical 6 - 9  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  402 X01 2276 Clin Chem Clinical 6 - 9  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  403 X01 2277 Clin Hemo Co-Op 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MT  404 X01 2278 Clin Imm Clinical 4 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  405 X01 2279 Clin Imm/Serv Clinical 2 - 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  406 X01 2280 Clin Seminar Seminar 0 - 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  110 C01 1099 Appled Music Seminar Recital 0  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: Tu Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  111 C01 1514 Intro To Music Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:98 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  126 C01 1857 Music Theory I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 214 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  131 C01 1513 Fund Of Music Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  220 C01 1098 Piano Class III Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 209 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Pre-req:  MUS 161



 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUS  228 C01 1100 Aural Skills III Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 214 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  244 C01 1560 String Class Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: Th Time: 05:00pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Spuck,Karen

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  247 C01 1558 Woodwinds Class Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  253 C01 1556 History Of Jazz Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  362 C01 1122 Instrumental Meth Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  366 C01 1552 Choral Conducting Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  375 C01 1102 West Mus Hist I: Antiquit-1825Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 213 Days: MTuWTh Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  410 C01 1101 Senior Recital Recital 0  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for Music Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUSA  125 C01 2203 Ap Mus: Piano I Individual Music Lesson 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 218 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ferguson,Bonnie

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  126 C01 2204 Ap Mus: Voice I Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 220 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  130 C01 1123 Concert Choir Performance Group 0 - 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0043(MUSA130/MUSA330)  - MUSA 330(#1124)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  131 C01 1554 Chamber Singers Performance Group 0 - 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  135 C01 1110 Symphony Orchestra Performance Group 0 - 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: Tu Time: 07:00pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0044(MUSA 135/MUSA 335)  - MUSA 335(#1111)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  137 C01 1120 Symphonic Band Band 0 - 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: MW Time: 04:00pm - 05:30pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0053(MUSA137/337)  - MUSA 337(#1121)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  214 C01 2205 Ap Mus: Flute II Individual Music Lesson 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 219 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:1 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUSA  215 C01 1755 Ap Mus: Oboe II Individual Music Lesson 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 219 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:1 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  216 C01 2206 Ap Mus: Clarinet II Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 219 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  221 C01 2207 Ap Mus: Euphonium II Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  222 C01 2208 Ap Mus: Trombone II Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  226 C01 2209 Ap Mus: Voice II Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 220 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  314 C01 2210 Ap Mus: Flute III Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 219 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  316 C01 2211 Ap Mus: Clarinet III Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 219 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  317 C01 2212 Ap Mus: Saxophone III Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 219 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUSA  321 C01 2213 Ap Mus: Euphonium III Individual Music Lesson 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  322 C01 2214 Ap Mus: Trombone III Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  323 C01 2215 Ap Mus: Tuba III Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  326 C01 2216 Ap Mus: Voice III Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 220 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  330 C01 1124 Concert Choir Performance Group 0 - 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0043(MUSA130/MUSA330)  - MUSA 130(#1123)

 
Reserved for Music Majors Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  335 C01 1111 Symphony Orchestra Lecture 0 - 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: Tu Time: 07:00pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0044(MUSA 135/MUSA 335)  - MUSA 135(#1110)

 
Reserved for Music Majors Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUSA  337 C01 1121 Symphonic Band Band 0 - 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: MW Time: 04:00pm - 05:30pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0053(MUSA137/337)  - MUSA 137(#1120)

 
Reserved for Music Majors Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  421 C01 2217 Ap Mus: Euphonium IV Individual Music Lesson 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  422 C01 2218 Ap Mus: Trombone IV Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  423 C01 2219 Ap Mus: Tuba IV Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 227 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Wardlaw,Jeffrey A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  426 C01 2220 Ap Mus: Voice IV Individual Music Lesson 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 220 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  100 C01 1921 Intro to Professional Nursing Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Stephenson,Elizabeth

Flaherty,Debra A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Open to any major.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  100 V01 1616 Intro to Professional Nursing Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 413 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Stephenson,Elizabeth

Flaherty,Debra A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Open to any major
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  102 V01 1617 Nursing Process II Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Rhoades Hall VenangoRoom: AUD Days: MTh Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: Seybold,Virginia K

Terwilliger,Mary Lou

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:39 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  112 X01 1618 Nurs Proc II:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuW Time: 07:00am - 01:00pm  Instructor: Seybold,Virginia K

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  112 X02 1619 Nurs Proc II:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Tu Time: 07:00am - 07:00pm  Instructor: Stephenson,Elizabeth

Foresther,Charlotte H

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN students only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  112 X03 1620 Nurs Proc II:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuW Time: 07:00am - 01:00pm  Instructor: Flaherty,Debra A

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Students only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  112 X04 1621 Nurs Proc II:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: F Time: 07:00am - 07:00pm  Instructor: Terwilliger,Mary Lou

Stephenson,Elizabeth

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Students Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  132 P01 2194 Pharmac Aspects of Nurs Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: M Time: 01:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor: Cone,Lisa

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: F Time: 01:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 Reserved for Pittsburgh Site 40 33

 
Reserved for West Penn Hospital School of Nursing/Clarion  students ONLY.  Course meets 11/3/14 to 1/23/15.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  133 V01 1623 Pharm Aspects of Nursi: Part ILecture 1  

 
Bldg: Rhoades Hall VenangoRoom: AUD Days: Th Time: 11:30am - 12:30pm  Instructor: West,Angela C

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN majors only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  170 C01 1762 Health Promo thru Nurs ProcessLecture 2  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 166 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Morris,Kari

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  172 C01 1763 Hlth Pro thru Nur Pro Clin LabLaboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 166 Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 02:30pm  Instructor: West,Angela C

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  180 C01 1765 Intro to Nurs Prac, The & Res Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 166 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Bilan,Robin Sue

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  202 V01 1624 Nursing Process IV Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: MTh Time: 08:00am - 10:00am  Instructor: Kelly,Deborah Jeanne

Weidle,Christina

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:54 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  203 V01 1625 Nursing Seminar Seminar 2  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: Th Time: 10:30am - 12:30pm  Instructor: Moore,Shelly L

Seybold,Virginia K

Stephenson,Elizabeth

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:53 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  212 X01 1649 Nurs Proc IV:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Boland,Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  212 X02 1650 Nurs Proc IV:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bilan,Robin Sue

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  212 X03 1651 Nurs Proc IV:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Morris,Kari

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  212 X04 1667 Nurs Proc IV:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Weidle,Christina

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  212 X05 1670 Nurs Proc IV:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Cone,Lisa

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  212 X06 1669 Nurs Proc IV:Clinical PracticeClinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Cochran,Kathy J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  234 V01 1626 Pharm Aspect of Nurs: Part IIILecture 1  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: M Time: 10:30am - 11:30am  Instructor: Cochran,Kathy J

Class Enrl Cap:55 Class Enrl Tot:48 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ASN Majors only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  320 W05V 1782 Death And Grief Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kelly,Deborah Jeanne

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 15 3

05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 15 11
 

RESERVED FOR ON LINE MEDI COMPLETION STUDENTS AND ONLINE BS AH LEADERSHIP COMPLETION STUDENTS
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  340 W05V 1766 Nursing In Transition Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bladen,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 25 16

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  341 W05V 1767 Culture & Care in Nursing PracLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pierce,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 31

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  342 W05V 1769 Clinical Thinking in Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Falvo,Nancyann C

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 28

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  342 W06V 1770 Clinical Thinking in Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Falvo,Nancyann C

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 25

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  355 W05V 1772 Health Promotion in Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pierce,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 26

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  355 W06V 1773 Health Promotion in Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pierce,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 27

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  355 W07V 1774 Health Promotion in Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pierce,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 24

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  368 W05V 1781 Human Caring Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kelly,Deborah Jeanne

Class Enrl Cap:29 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 15 8

05-SEP-2014 Rserved for Rehab Sciences maj 10 5
05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 5 3
07-JAN-2015 Reserved for Allied Hlth Ldrsh 5 3
07-JAN-2015 BSN majors only 14 8
07-JAN-2015 Rserved for Rehab Sciences maj 10 5

 
RESERVED FOR ONLINE MEDI COMPLETION STUDENTS AND ONLINE BS AH LEADERSHIP COMPLETION STUDENTS
RESERVED FOR REHAB MAJORS ONLY
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  457 W05V 1775 Leadership In Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bladen,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 29

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  457 W06V 1776 Leadership In Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bladen,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 30 26

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  494 W05V 1778 Advanced Con of Pro Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Falvo,Nancyann C

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 20 20

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  494 W06V 1779 Advanced Con of Pro Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Falvo,Nancyann C

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 20 21

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  494 W07V 1780 Advanced Con of Pro Nursing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bladen,Laurie

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 BSN majors only 20 16

 
Reserved for BSN on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  602 W01 1679 Pharmacologic Applic Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grimone,Andrew J.

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  602 W02 1680 Pharmacologic Applic Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grimone,Andrew J.

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  610 WED1 1685 Adv Concepts Nurs Resear Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McClune,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  610 WED2 1681 Adv Concepts Nurs Resear Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McClune,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  620 X01 1694 Clinical Dec Making I Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ciesielka,Debbie J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  620 X02 1695 Clinical Dec Making I Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ciesielka,Debbie J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  621 X01 1697 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ciesielka,Debbie J

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  621 X02 1700 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Lana Jean

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  621 X03 1701 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shreve,Debra

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  621 X04 1702 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Lana Jean

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  621 XED1 1703 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Morrison,Lucille

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  621 XED2 1705 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Streiff,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  621 XED3 1707 Clinical Dec Making I Pract Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Streiff,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  640 WED1 1713 Clinical Dec Making III Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barrett,Colleen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Onlly
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  641 WED1 1715 Cli Dec Mak III:Role Sem Laboratory 1  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barrett,Colleen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  642 X01 1717 Clin Dec Making III Practicum Clinical 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Lana Jean

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  642 X02 1922 Clin Dec Making III Practicum Clinical 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shreve,Debra

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  642 XED1 1716 Clin Dec Making III Practicum Clinical 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: White,Thomas

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  645 W01 1692 Nursing & Public Policy Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kelly,Deborah Jeanne

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  645 WED1 1689 Nursing & Public Policy Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McClune,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 X01 1718 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ciesielka,Debbie J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 X02 1719 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Falvo,Nancyann C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 X03 1721 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Lana Jean

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 X04 1722 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kelly,Deborah Jeanne

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 X05 1724 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Terwilliger,Mary Lou

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  800 XED1 1728 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barrett,Colleen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 XED2 1729 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McClune,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 XED3 1730 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Carlson,Dorothy

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 XED4 1731 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: White,Thomas

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 XED5 1733 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Morahan,Karen A.

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  800 XED6 1734 Research Project/Thesis Lecture 1 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kubinski,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

MSN Majors Only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PH  200 C01 1131 Solar System Astron Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:53 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0007(ES/PH 200 C1)  - ES 200(#1853)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  200 C02 1132 Solar System Astron Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:50 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0008(ES/PH 200 C02)  - ES 200(#1854)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  252 C01 1141 General Physics II Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  252 C02 1142 General Physics II Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 05:50pm  Instructor: Heard,John W

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  252 C03 1143 General Physics II Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 08:50pm  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  259 C01 1145 Intro To Physics Lec II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: Th Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PH  269 C01 1147 Physics Lab II Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  301 C01 1135 Astrophysics I Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  301 C02 2364 Astrophysics I Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

ITV from Clarion to California University of PA.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  352 C01 1136 Elec & Magnetism Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Heard,John W

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  355 C01 1137 Mod Physics II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Heard,John W

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  400 W01 1146 Special Topics Lecture 3 Physics of Alternative Energy
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  400 W02 2365 Special Topics Lecture 3 Physics of Alternative Energy
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Web course from Clarion to California University of PA.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PH  410 C01 1201 Intro to Scan Elec Microscopy Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 05:50pm  Instructor: Nix,Shannon

Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  410 C02 1202 Intro to Scan Elec Microscopy Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: M Time: 06:00pm - 08:50pm  Instructor: Nix,Shannon

Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  100 C01 1342 Philosophy Goes to the Movies Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:47 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  100 C02 1343 Philosophy Goes to the Movies Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  111 C01 1346 Logic I - Critical Thinking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:51 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  111 V01 2009 Logic I - Critical Thinking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: Th Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Edwards,Gary V

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  211 C01 1344 Intro To Phil Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PHIL  212 C01 1338 Ethics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Aaron,Julia J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  212 C02 1339 Ethics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Aaron,Julia J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  212 P01 2010 Ethics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: M Time: 12:30pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Edwards,Gary V

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  301 C01 1340 Bioethics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Aaron,Julia J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  302 C01 1341 Environmental Philosophy Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Aaron,Julia J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  312 C01 1347 Philosophy And Literature Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  317 C01 1348 Logic III-Scientific ReasoningLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PHIL  325 W01 1345 Spec Top In Phil Lecture 3 World Philosophy

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHSC  111 C01 1046 Physical Science Chem Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:109 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHSC  111 V01 2179 Physical Science Chem Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Buckley,Ambreena

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHSC  112 C01 1133 Bas Phys Sci Phys & Astr Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 03:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:93 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHSC  112 V01 2180 Bas Phys Sci Phys & Astr Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 108 Days: Th Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Guth,William E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHSC  117 W01C 1144 Explor Phy Sci: Phys & Astron Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Guth,William E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PHSC  117 W01W 2233 Explor Phy Sci: Phys & Astron Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Guth,William E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 30 27

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  110 C01 1412 Politics & Public Affairs Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:43 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  211 C01 1415 American Government Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  211 C02 1418 American Government Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  211 C03 1419 American Government Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  211 C04 1420 American Government Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PS  211 V01 2181 American Government Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: Tu Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Coulter,Michael L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  304 C01 1413 Crime, Politic & Public PolicyLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  364 C01 1417 Cons Law-Civil Rghts/Lib Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  375 C01 1421 Public Policy And Admin Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  395 C01 1414 Amer Political Thought Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  398 C01 1416 Empirical Political Analysis Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  111 C01 1376 Psych Of Personal Growth Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Haynes,Marite R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PSY  111 W01C 1377 Psych Of Personal Growth Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Haynes,Marite R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  111 W01W 2234 Psych of Personal Growth Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Haynes,Marite R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 22

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 C01 1378 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 C02 1379 General Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 C03 1380 General Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Vilberg,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 C04 1381 General Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Nicholls,Richard J

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 C05 1382 General Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Nicholls,Richard J

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PSY  211 C06 1383 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Nicholls,Richard J

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 P01 2177 General Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Messineo,Linda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:24-OCT-2014 Reserved for Pittsburgh Site 30 15

 
Reserved for West Penn Hospital School of Nursing/Clarion  students ONLY.  Course meets 11/3/14 to 1/23/15.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 V01 2178 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 307 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Hollis,Mary Lee

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 W01C 1384 General Psychology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vilberg,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  211 W01W 2235 General Psychology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vilberg,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 15

15-JAN-2015 On-line degree students 0 15
 

Reserved for on-line degree
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  220 C01 1385 Human Sexuality Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  220 W01C 1386 Human Sexuality Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 PSY  220 W01W 2237 Human Sexuality Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 24

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  230 C01 1387 Stat Methods Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Vilberg,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:36 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-JUL-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 11 11

09-JUL-2014 PSY or SOCP majors 25 25
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  251 C01 1388 Research Methds Beh Sci Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Nicholls,Richard J

Class Enrl Cap:36 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  260 C01 1389 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Jolley,Janina M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  260 C02 1390 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Jolley,Janina M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  260 C03 1391 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: Tu Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Haynes,Marite R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  260 V01 2182 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 403 Days: W Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Bloom,Tina

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  260 V02 2183 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 404 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Fetzer,Michelle L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PSY  300 C01 1392 Cross-Cultural Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: W Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Haynes,Marite R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 15 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  321 C01 1393 Psy Of Adolescence Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: Tu Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Jolley,Janina M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  340 C01 1394 Psych Of Women Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  354 C01 1395 Abnormal Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-JUL-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 5 16

09-JUL-2014 PSY or SOCP majors 30 19
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  354 W01C 1396 Abnormal Psychology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  354 W01W 2239 Abnormal Psychology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 26

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PSY  453 C01 1397 Human Neuropsychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Vilberg,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 15 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  454 C01 1398 Personality Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-JUL-2014 Any UNDG Program/Major 5 5

09-JUL-2014 PSY or SOCP majors 20 20
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  467 C01 1399 Adult Development and Aging Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Jolley,Janina M

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 15 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  470 C01 1401 Senior Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 15 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  499 C01 1403 Supr Field Experience Field Studies 3 - 12  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 113 Days: M Time: 04:45pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RE  270 W01 2067 Real Estate Fund Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RE  271 W01 2068 Real Estate Practice Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 RE  471 W01 2072 Real Estate Market & Invest AnLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 RE  475 I01 2292 Real Estate Mgmt Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 REHB  126 C01 1968 Intro to Rehab & Human ServiceLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:61 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: REHB & SPED 126

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 REHB  227 C01 1969 Neuro Impair & Phys Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 REHB  250 C01 1970 Human Relations Skills Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  250 V01 1977 Human Relations Skills Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  295 X01 1971 Field Experience Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 REHB  378 C01 1972 Sem for COOP 377 & REHB 295 Seminar 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  378 C02 1973 Sem for COOP 377 & REHB 295 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  410 V01 1975 Prev & Trmt Stg Sub Abus Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 116 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  470 C01 1978 Interven Strat Hum Serv & RehbLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: M Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:49 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  470 V01 1979 Interven Strat Hum Serv & RehbLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 116 Days: W Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  475 C01 1980 Admin Rehb Deliv Systems Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: Th Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Feroz,Raymond F

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:52 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 REHB  475 V01 1981 Admin Rehb Deliv Systems Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 415 Days: Th Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Feroz,Raymond F

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 REHB  495 X01 1982 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X02 1983 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X03 1984 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X04 1985 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X05 1992 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X06 1993 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  496 C01 1986 Seminar For Rehb 495 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  496 C02 1987 Seminar For Rehb 495 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 REHB  532 W01 2221 Prof Orien & Eth Pra in Cou ReLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  538 W01 1988 Crisis Intervention CounselingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Feroz,Raymond F

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  542 W01 1989 Theory of Helping RelationshipLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  565 I01 2377 Sem In Rehb Serv Del Sys Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Feroz,Raymond F

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 RESP  101 V01 1996 Intro To Respiratory Care Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 106 Days: W Time: 09:00am - 10:40am  Instructor: Moore,Michelle Renee

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for Respiratory Care Students only.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RESP  101 V02 1673 Intro To Respiratory Care Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 106 Days: W Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Moore,Michelle Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

RESERVED FOR RESPIRATORY CARE STUDENTS.  COURSE OFFERED NO GRADE.  LAB.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RESP  207 V01 1675 Mech Vent & Critical Care II Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 106 Days: ThF Time: 10:30am - 11:45am  Instructor: Harancher,Christine

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

RESERVED FOR RESPIRATORY CARE STUDENTS ONLY.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 RESP  207 V02 2267 Mech Vent & Critical Care II Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 106 Days: F Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Harancher,Christine

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

RESERVED FOR RESPIRATORY CARE STUDENTS ONLY.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RESP  208 V01 1677 Neonatal & Pediatric Resp CareLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 106 Days: ThF Time: 09:00am - 10:15am  Instructor: Moore,Michelle Renee

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

RESERVED FOR RESPIRATORY CARE STUDENTS ONLY.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RESP  221 X01 1678 Clinical Appl Resp Care III Clinical 5  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Moore,Michelle Renee

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

RESERVED FOR RESPIRATORY CARE STUDENTS ONLY.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RT  302 X01 1812 Radiographic Procedures Clin Clinical 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 30 22

 
RESERVED FOR MEDICAL IMAGING STUDENTS STUDYING AT CLINICAL SITES

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 RT  402 X01 1811 Radiologic Physics Lecture 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 30 25

 
RESERVED FOR MEDICAL IMAGING STUDENTS STUDYING AT CLINICAL SITES

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SCED  205 C01 1807 Lab Experiences In Science Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Smith,Bruce G

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SCED  476 C01 2190 Sci Tech & Soc: Topics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: M Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Manno,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0036(SCED 476/SCED 576)  - SCED 576(#2195)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SCED  505 I01 2372 Investigations in the SciencesLecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Bruce G

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SCED  541 I01 2371 Science Internship Internship 1 - 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Bruce G

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SCED  576 C01 2195 Sci Tech & Soc: Topics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: M Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Manno,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0036(SCED 476/SCED 576)  - SCED 476(#2190)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C01 1404 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C02 1405 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SOC  211 C03 1406 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C04 1407 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Reef,MaryJo

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:46 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C05 1408 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Reef,MaryJo

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 V01 2013 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: W Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: States,Richard

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  305 C01 1422 Juvenile Delinquency Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Welsh,Drew

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0002(Soc/SW 305)  - SW 305(#1423)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  324 C01 2198 Images of Working-Class Life Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Welsch,Kathleen A

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0037(ENG 324/SOC 325)  - ENG 324(#1271)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SOC  325 W01C 2251 Middle Eastern Am & Society Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kia,Parandeh

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SOC  325 W01W 1402 Middle Eastern Am & Society Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kia,Parandeh

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 16

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  345 W01C 1400 LGBTQ Communities Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kia,Parandeh

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SOC  345 W01W 2252 LGBTQ Communities Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kia,Parandeh

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 15

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  351 C01 1410 Contemp Social Problems Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  361 C01 1411 Soc Of Dev Behav Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Reef,MaryJo

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SOC  361 C02 2282 Soc of Dev Behav Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Reef,MaryJo

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 15 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  452 W01C 1494 Sex,Gender & Social Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kia,Parandeh

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SOC  452 W01W 2238 Sex,Gender & Social Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kia,Parandeh

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 23

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPAN  152 C01 1189 Elem Spanish II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPAN  152 W01C 2241 Elem Spanish II Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPAN  152 W01W 1190 Elem Spanish II Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 12

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPAN  252 C01 1193 Spanish IV (Interm II) Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: O'Donnell,Kathleen E

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPAN  265 C01 2132 Inter Conversation Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: O'Donnell,Kathleen E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPAN  340 C01 1191 Hispanic Film Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPAN  417 I01 2382 Span Lang & Culture Immersion Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: O'Donnell,Kathleen E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPAN  417 I02 2383 Span Lang & Culture Immersion Field Studies 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: O'Donnell,Kathleen E

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  128 C01 1924 High Incidence Except Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:48 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  129 C01 1926 Low Incidence Except Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: M Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  129 C02 1927 Low Incidence Except Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:48 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  211 C01 1928 Intellectual Disabilites Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  245 C01 1929 Applied Behavior Analysis Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  245 C02 1930 Applied Behavior Analysis Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  350 C01 1931 Seminar-Contem Issues Spec Ed Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:20pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  381 C01 1932 Special Read & Writ Exp Inst Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:38 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  411 X01 1933 Ed Assess Pract Field Studies 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  411 X02 1934 Ed Assess Pract Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  418 W01 1937 Excep Reg Class Id & Ser Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  418G W01 1938 Excep Reg Class Id & Ser Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  422 C01 1939 Special Educ Class Admin Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:20pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0017(SPED 422/SPED 522)  - SPED 522(#1940)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  426 X01 1941 Clin Prac For High Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0018(SPED 426/SPED 526)  - SPED 526(#1942)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  426 X02 2351 Clin Prac fFor High Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  427 X01 1943 Clin Prac For Low Inc Disab Field Studies 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0019(SPED 427/SPED 527)  - SPED 527(#1944)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  427 X02 2352 Clin Prac for Low Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  428 C01 1945 Assistive Technology Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  428 C02 1946 Assistive Technology Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0020(SPED 428/SPED 528)  - SPED 528(#1947)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  441 W01 1948 Tch Stu w/ Disabilities In SecLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Greene,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  441G W01 1949 Tch Stu w/ Disabilities In SecLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Greene,Amy

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  442 W01 1950 Diff Inst In Inclusive SettingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  442G W01 1951 Diff Inst In Inclusive SettingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  443 W01 2257 Prev & Trmt Acad & Learning Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 SPED  444 C01 1952 Meth For Ind w/ High Inc Disb Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0021(SPED 444/SPED 544)  - SPED 544(#1953)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  446 C01 1954 Meth For Ind Low Inc Disab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0022(SPED 446/SPED 546)  - SPED 546(#1955)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  446 C02 2350 Meth for Ind Low Inc Disab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  450 X01 1956 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X02 1957 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X03 1958 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X04 1959 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X05 2353 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  450 X06 2354 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X07 2355 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Slegal,Sarah Elizabeth

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X08 2356 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Slegal,Sarah Elizabeth

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  462 C01 1960 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  462 C02 1961 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0023(SPED 462/SPED 462G) - SPED 462G(#1962)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  462G C02 1962 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0023(SPED 462/SPED 462G) - SPED 462(#1961)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  482 C01 1963 Special Mathematics Instruct Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Combined Section ID: 0024(SPED 482/SPED 482G) - SPED 482G(#1964)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 SPED  482G C01 1964 Special Mathematics Instruct Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Combined Section ID: 0024(SPED 482/SPED 482G) - SPED 482(#1963)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  492 C01 1965 Special Mathematics Instr II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 117 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  504 C01 2110 Tch Emergent & Dev Excep Read Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: Th Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Hubler,Amber Christine

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  506 C01 1966 Tch Excep Adol w/Reading Prob Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 117 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  507 C01 1967 Writ & Vis Exp For Excep Read Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  522 C01 1940 Special Educ Class Admin Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:20pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0017(SPED 422/SPED 522)  - SPED 422(#1939)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  526 X01 1942 Clin Prac For High Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0018(SPED 426/SPED 526)  - SPED 426(#1941)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  527 X01 1944 Clin Prac For Low Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0019(SPED 427/SPED 527)  - SPED 427(#1943)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  528 C01 1947 Assistive Technology Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0020(SPED 428/SPED 528)  - SPED 428(#1946)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  544 C01 1953 Meth For Ind w/High Inc Disb Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0021(SPED 444/SPED 544)  - SPED 444(#1952)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  546 C01 1955 Meth For Ind Low Inc Disab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0022(SPED 446/SPED 546)  - SPED 446(#1954)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  554 X01 2288 Grad Student Teach Special Ed Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  554 X02 2357 Grad Student Teach Special Ed Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:3 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  554 X03 2358 Grad Student Teach Special Ed Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Scharf,Deborah

Class Enrl Cap:3 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SW  211 C02 1371 Prin Of Social Work Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Manno,Brenda

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SW  211 W01C 1370 Prin Of Social Work Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  211 W01W 2242 Prin of Social Work Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 22

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  212 C01 1374 Social Work With Groups Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Manno,Brenda

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:37 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  212 V01 2014 Social Work With Groups Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Montgomery Hall VenaRoom: 101 Days: M Time: 06:30pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Huegel,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  305 C01 1423 Juvenile Delinquency Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Welsh,Drew

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0002(Soc/SW 305)  - SOC 305(#1422)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  350 W01C 1372 Geron Soc Wrk Pract Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 176 of 181
Schedule of Classes for 2015 SPRING Run Date:  02/19/2015

Campus: Main Campus Run Time:  23:05:26
Regular Academic Session

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  350 W01W 2253 Geron Soc Wrk Pract Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 14

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  360 W01C 1373 Substance Abuse & Social Work Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Wait list only for on-campus students.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SW  360 W01W 2254 Substance Abuse & Social Work Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 25

 
Reserved for on-line degree

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  399 C01 1375 Social Work Practicum Seminar Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Manno,Brenda

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 6 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  103 C01 1076 Theatrical Performance Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Student must have been cast in a Spring production.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  103 C02 1077 Theatrical Performance Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Student must have been cast in a Spring production.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 THE  104 C01 1078 Theatrical Production Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Student should contact epowers@clarion.edu regarding class schedule.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  104 C02 1079 Theatrical Production Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bullington,Myra

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  251 C01 1081 Voice & Articulation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  251 C02 1082 Voice & Articulation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  253 C01 1083 Intro To Theatre Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:61 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  253 C02 1672 Intro To Theatre Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Williams,Drew Leigh

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:61 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  254 C01 1085 Acting I: Intro To Acting Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-NOV-2014 THE majors or minors only 8 6

20-NOV-2014 THE majors or minors only 0 6
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  261 C01 1086 Draft & Rendering For Theatre Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 144 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

If pre req's are not met student may enter class with permission of instructor.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 THE  301 C01 1095 Musical Theatre Dance Tech I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Williams,Drew Leigh

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0001(THE 301 /311/321)  - THE 311(#1096), THE 321(#1097)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  311 C01 1096 Musical Theatre Dance Tech II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Williams,Drew Leigh

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0001(THE 301 /311/321)  - THE 301(#1095), THE 321(#1097)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  321 C01 1097 Musical Theatre Dance Tech IIILecture 3  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Williams,Drew Leigh

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0001(THE 301 /311/321)  - THE 301(#1095), THE 311(#1096)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  333 C01 1743 Yoga for Actors Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Tippin Gymnasium Room: 226 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 10:15am  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  362 C01 1087 Set Design Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 144 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

If pre req's are not met student may be admitted with permission of instructor.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  363 C01 1088 Theatrical Make-Up Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 137 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Bullington,Myra

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

If pre req's are not met student may be enrolled with permission of instructor.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 THE  368 I01 2376 Prof Pract: The Audition Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  370 C01 1089 Stage Dialects Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

If pre-req's are not met student may be enrolled with permission of instructor.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  403 C01 1090 Graduation Project Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  403 C02 1091 Graduation Project Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  404 C01 1092 Graduation Project Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  404 C02 1093 Graduation Project Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bullington,Myra

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  461 C01 1094 Styles Of Acting Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: AUD Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 THIS  491 I01 2343 Appl Research Public Policy Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THIS  492 I01 2344 Seminar in Public PolicymakingSeminar 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 US  302 X01 1813 Ultrasound Clinical II Clinical 1 - 15  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 30 5

 
RESERVED FOR MEDICAL IMAGING STUDENTS STUDYING AT GREAT LAKES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 US  402 X01 1814 Ultrasound Clinical IV Clinical 1 - 15  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:05-SEP-2014 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 30 7

 
RESERVED FOR MEDICAL IMAGING STUDENTS STUDYING AT GREAT LAKES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 WGS  100 C01 1185 Surv Of Women & Gender StudiesLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Welsch,Kathleen A

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 
To select additional approved WGS courses, see ARTH 216, ENG 365, GEOG 315, HIST 302, PSY 220 and 340, SOC 345, 352, 452.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 WGS  100 C02 2349 Surv of Women & Gender StudiesLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Welsch,Kathleen A

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 WGS  100 W01C 1186 Surv Of Women & Gender StudiesLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 
Wait list only for on-campus students.
To select additional approved WGS courses, see ARTH 216, ENG 365, GEOG 315, HIST 302, PSY 220 and 340, SOC 345, 352, 452.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 WGS  100 W01W 1187 Surv Of Women & Gender StudiesLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:08-OCT-2014 On-line degree students 25 12

 
Reserved for on-line degree
To select additional approved WGS courses, see ARTH 216, ENG 365, GEOG 315, HIST 302, PSY 220 and 340, SOC 345, 352, 452.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 


